
LOT 15
IN OR 2010/607
BEACHWAY @ NASSAU LAKE #1B

FREY LIVING TRUST/FREY EDWARD M TRUSTEE
96036 INLET COVE CT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

27-2N-28-014B-0015-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4057.00

05/22/2023 MLU

01/11/2023 DJA 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

315,026
6,744
75,000

396,770
213,885
182,885

HX HB 50,000
132,885
396,770

0

298,815

2010/0607 10/21/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FREY EDWARD M & JEAN 

FREY LIVING TRUST

1737/0965 4/13/2011 WD Q I 01 179,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAEK WOON HAK & JUNG 

FREY EDWARD M & JEA

2023
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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R2102980 ROOF 0 03/11/2021

B0210483 NEW CONSTR 169,847 11/20/2002

2012HX Base Yr

96036 INLET COVE CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,621 111.8400 132.81 348,095 2003 2003 0 0 0 9.50 90.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2012 Heated Area: 2302

BAS 1,902 100 1,902 228,608

FGR 420 55 231 27,764

FOP 26 30 8 961

FSP 200 40 80 9,616

FUS 400 100 400 48,077

2,948 2,621 315,026

BAS=[YR=2003]  W14 FSP=[YR=2010]  N10 W20 S10 E20 $ W34 S32
FGR=[YR=2003]  S22 E20 N20 W10 N2 W10 $ E10 S2 E10 S11 E9
FOP=[YR=2003]  S1 E8 N1 W1 N3W6 S3 W1 $ E1 N3 E6 S3 E12 N45$
PTR= E15 FUS=[YR=2003]  E20 S20 W20 N20 $ W15 $ .

BAS
2003

14
34

32

10
2
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FSP
2010

10

20

10

20

FGR
2003

22

20

20

10
2

10

FOP
20038

3
6

3

FUS
2003

20

20

20

20

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 775.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2003 2003 3 84 3,385

2 0471 VINYL FNC 0 100 0 0 124.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2005 2005 3 69 2,738

3 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 3.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2005 2005 3 69 621

6,744

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


